HYDROWORKS, INC
6501 JACAMAN Ste. 112
LAREDO, TEXAS 78041
956-319-0213
garzarenehydro@gmail.com

Change Order
Webb County Fire station (Los Botines)
June 20, 2018

Webb County

1620 Santa Ursula

Laredo, Texas 780410

RE: On-Site Sewage Facility

SCOPE OF WORK:
Installation of an On-site Sewage Facility

Hydroworks, would like to enter into a contract with Armando Riojas Jr, a licensed
designer and installer from Encinal, Texas to design, and include labor,
equipment, materials and assistance to complete the project per specifications as
stated in the design and per county ordinances. (Please see contract attached.)

Contract amount $23,787.17
Administrative, overhead, insurance, supervision, and profit $§ 7,136.16

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT $30,923.33
HYDROWORKS INC. CREDIT S 2500.00
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER $28,423.33



